

Verus Mortgage Capital Maintains Leadership as a Top Non-Agency RMBS Issuer in 2024

Verus Mortgage Capital (VMC) reaffirmed its position as a leading issuer of nonagency mortgage-backed securities last year.



WASHINGTON, D.C., DC, UNITED STATES, March 10, 2025 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Verus Mortgage

Varis Mortgage logo

Capital (VMC), a correspondent investor specializing in <u>residential non-QM and investor rental</u> <u>programs</u>, reaffirmed its position as a leading issuer of non-agency mortgage-backed securities last year.

٢

Verus' dedication to the non-QM and non-agency space is reflected in our strong partnerships with originators so they may provide reliable, flexible solutions..." Dane Smith, President of VMC VMC specializes in expanded credit/non-QM and investor rental loan programs and financed 12 deals totaling more than \$6.5 billion. Since its inception, VMC has financed approximately \$31.4 billion through 65 rated securitization transactions, further cementing its position as the predominant non-QM issuer since 2017, with roughly 80% penetration into the largest fixed income investors globally. In addition to this market leading presence and scale, the platform has also continued to grow, increasing the investor base by 10% in 2024.

"Verus' dedication to the non-QM and non-agency space is reflected in our strong partnerships with originators so they may provide reliable, flexible solutions," said Dane Smith, President of VMC. "Non-QM products continue to create valuable opportunities for lenders, and working with an experienced, trusted leader like Verus ensures they can confidently navigate this evolving space and better serve their borrowers."

About Verus Mortgage Capital

Founded in 2015, Verus Mortgage Capital (VMC) is a non-QM correspondent investor backed by Invictus Capital Partners, a leading investment firm. VMC purchases loans in all 50 states and the District of Columbia. It offers correspondent lenders a wide range of home financing products for credit worthy borrowers. The Washington, D.C.-based company, with operations located in Minneapolis, has purchased more than \$34 billion in non-agency loans since its inception. In addition, through its affiliates, VMC has completed 65 rated securitizations. Mortgage bankers can learn more about VMC's investor products by visiting <u>www.verusmc.com</u>.

Reach out to Verus Mortgage Capital today.

Amy Hansen Seroka Public Relations +1 414-520-5680 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/792387506

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire[™], tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2025 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.